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COMMISSIONER AAAAA REPRESENTATIVE SCHOOL BOARD ASSO. REPRESENTATIVE

Dr. Jerome Singleton Gaye Driggers, Principal Cheryl Burgess

S.C. High School League Carolina Forest High School Lexington School District Three Board of Trustees

121 Westpark Boulevard 700 Gardner Lacy Road 1929 Tom Addy Road

Columbia, SC 29210 Myrtle Beach, SC 29579 Leesville, SC 29070

W: 803-798-0120 W:  843-236-7998 C: (803) 920-9779

jsingle@schsl.org gdriggers@horrycountyschools.net burgessc05@yahoo.com

PRESIDENT/AAA REPRESENTATIVE AAAA REPRESENTATIVE COACHES REPRESENTATIVE

Dr. Adam Lanford, Principal Samuel Fuller, Principal David Byrd, Athletic Director

Powdersville High School South Aiken High School Cheraw High School

145 Hood Road 232 E Pine Log Road 649 Chesterfield Hwy

Greenville, SC 29611 Aiken, SC 29803 Cheraw, SC 29520

W: (864) 312-5641 W: (803) 641-2600 W: 843-921-1000

lanforda2@apps.anderson1.org sfuller@acpsd.net dbyrd@chesterfieldschoools.org

VICE-PRESIDENT/A REPRESENTATIVE AA REPRESENTATIVE OFFICIALS REPRESENTATIVE

Coby Brandyburg, Asst. Principal/Athletic Director Ray Cooper, Principal Steven Sawyer

Allendale-Fairfax High School Mid Carolina High School 110 Graceview East

3581 Allendale-Fairfax Hwy 377 Cy Schumpert Road Anderson, SC  29625

Fairfax, SC 29827 Prosperity, SC 29127

W: (803) 584-2311 W: (803) 364-2134 ♦ Fax: (803) 364-4395 C: (864) 760-8212

brandyburgc@acs.k12.sc.us rcooper@sdnc.org sgsawyer@yahoo.com

SUPERINTENDENTS ASSOCIATION MEMBER AT LARGE STATE DEPT. EDUCATION REPRESENTATIVE

Dr. Harrison Goodwin, Superintendent Dr. Shawn Foster, Superintendent Matthew Hiers

Kershaw County Schools Orangeburg County Schools Office of the State Superintendent

2029 West DeKalb Street 578 Ellis Avenue 300 Chatham Avenue

Camden, SC 29020 Orangeburg, SC 29115 Rock Hill, SC 29730

W: (803) 432-8416 ♦ Fax: (803) 424-2853 (803) 534-5454 W: 803-982-9114  ♦ C:  803-242-4215

harrison.goodwin@kcsdschools.net Shawn.Foster@ocsdsc.org hiersm2001@gmail.com

  

PRINCIPALS ASSOCIATION MEMBER AT LARGE ASSOCIATE MEMBERS REPRESENTATIVE

Dr. Robert Etheredge, Principal Jimmy Armstrong, Principal/Executive Director Andy Rogers, Principal

Saluda High School Greer Middle College Boiling Springs Middle School

160 Ivory Key Road 138 W McElhaney Road 4801 Highway 9

Saluda, SC 29138 Taylors, SC 29687 Inman, SC 29349

W: 864-445-3011 W: (864) 469-7571 W:  864-578-5954

retheredge@saludaschools.org jarmstrong@greermiddlecollege.org Andy.Rogers@spart2.org

ATHLETIC ADMIN. ASSOC. REP. MEMBER AT LARGE MEMBER AT LARGE

Bill Warren, Athletic Director Dr. Sheila Quinn, Superintendent David Padilla, Head of School

Bishop England High School York District 2/Clover Christ Church Episcopal School

363 Seven Farms Drive 604 Bethel Street 245 Cavalier Drive

Daniel Island, SC 29492 Clover, SC 29710 Greenville, SC 29607

(803) 372-8786 W:  803-810-8005 W: 864-331-4288

bwarren@behs.com sheila.quinn@clover.k12.sc.us padillad@cces.org
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